
 

 

 

 

Dear Valued Customers, 

We are pleased to introduce the launch schedules for the Premier Alliance services in 2025, covering major 

trade routes including Asia-Europe, Transpacific, and Asia-Middle East. 

During this transition to the Premier Alliance, our priority remains to minimize disruptions and provide 

customers with consistent, reliable delivery services across these critical trade lanes. 

 

Week Vessel Voyage First port ETA

FP1-FE WK06 ONE HENRY HUDSON 093W SHIMIZU 4 Feb 2025

FP2-FE WK07 ONE HANGZHOU BAY 058W SHANGHAI 15 Feb 2025

FE3 WK07 HMM LE HAVRE 016W QINGDAO 10 Feb 2025

FE4 WK07 ONE INTEGRITY 006W SHANGHAI 9 Feb 2025

FE5 WK06 MSC MICHELLE GL506W QINGDAO 5 Feb 2025

FE6 WK06 MSC AZRA GS507W NINGBO 8 Feb 2025

MD1 WK06 YM WINNER 045W NINGBO 4 Feb 2025

MS2-MD WK07 ONE FRONTIER 006W PUSAN 9 Feb 2025

MD3 WK06 MSC VENICE GT506W XINGANG 2 Feb 2025

MD4 WK07 MSC RUBY FD506W SHANGHAI 8 Feb 2025

FP1-PS WK06 NYK ORION 078E KOBE 7 Feb 2025

MS2-PS WK07 YM WISH 046E SINGAPORE 13 Feb 2025

PS3 WK06 CONTI CONQUEST 031E SINGAPOLE 3 Feb 2025

PS4 WK07 YM UNIFORM 240E XIAMEN 14 Feb 2025

PS6 WK07 HMM TOPAZ 004E QINGDAO 13 Feb 2025

PS7 WK07 WAN HAI A15 004E HAIPHONG 12 Feb 2025

PN1 WK06 YM COSMOS 182E XIAMEN 6 Feb 2025

FP2-PN WK07 YM TRANQUILITY 015E SINGAPORE 10 Feb 2025

PN3 WK06 YM MUTUALITY 106E QINGDAO 7 Feb 2025

EC1 WK07 MOL CREATION 095E KAOHSIUNG 15 Feb 2025

EC2 WK07 SEASPAN BENEFACTOR 074E XIAMEN 11 Feb 2025

EC3 WK06 ONE MANCHESTER 042E LAEM CHABANG 8 Feb 2025

EC4 WK07 EVER SAFETY 116E KAOHSIUNG 10 Feb 2025

Far East - Middle East AG1 WK07 HMM DAON 016W QINGDAO 10 Feb 2025

Far East -
US East Coast

Trade Service
From Far East

Far East -
North Europe

Far East -
Mediterranean

Far East -
Pacific Southwest

Far East -
Pacific Northwest
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For more information, please visit Yang Ming’s official website. 

 

 

Thanks & best regards, 

Yang Ming Marine Transport Corp. 

 

Week Vessel Voyage First port ETA

FP1-FE WK12 ONE HENRY HUDSON 094E ROTTERDAM 20 Mar 2025

FP2-FE WK13 ONE HANGZHOU BAY 059E SOUTHAMPTON 29 Mar 2025

FE3 WK14 HMM LE HAVRE 016E ROTTERDAM 1 Apr 2025

FE4 WK14 ONE INTEGRITY 006E ROTTERDAM 28 Mar 2025

FE5 WK14 MSC MICHELLE GL514E HAMBURG 3 Apr 2025

FE6 WK13 MSC AZRA  GS514E LE HAVRE 24 Mar 2025

MD1 WK12 YM WINNER 045E DAMIETTA 20 Mar 2025

MS2-MD WK13 ONE FRONTIER 007E TANGIER 28 Mar 2025

MD3 WK13 MSC VENICE GT514E IZMIT 29 Mar 2025

MD4 WK13 MSC RUBY FD513E GIOIA TAURO 28 Mar 2025

FP1-PS WK09 NYK ORION 078W LOS ANGELES 26 Feb 2025

MS2-PS WK12 YM WISH 046W LOS ANGELES 17 Mar 2025

PS3 WK10 CONTI CONQUEST 031W LOS ANGELES 2 Mar 2025

PS4 WK10 YM UNIFORM 240W LOS ANGELES 8 Mar 2025

PS6 WK11 HMM TOPAZ 004W LONG BEACH 9 Mar 2025

PS7 WK11 WAN HAI A15 004W LOS ANGELES 10 Mar 2025

PN1 WK09 YM COSMOS 182W TACOMA 27 Feb 2025

FP2-PN WK11 YM TRANQUILITY 015W VANCOUVER 14 Mar 2025

PN3 WK09 YM MUTUALITY 106W VANCOUVER 1 Mar 2025

EC1 WK13 MOL CREATION 095W NEW YORK 23 Mar 2025

EC2 WK12 SEASPAN BENEFACTOR 074W SAVANNAH 21 Mar 2025

EC3 WK14 ONE MANCHESTER 042W SAVANNAH 30 Mar 2025

EC4 WK12 EVER SAFETY 116W HOUSTON 17 Mar 2025

Far East - Middle East AG1 WK11 HMM DAON 016E DAMMAM 13 Mar 2025

From Non Far East

Far East -
North Europe

Far East -
Mediterranean

Far East -
Pacific Southwest

Far East -
Pacific Northwest

Far East -
US East Coast

Trade Service


